LEBANESE ARTISAN
ICE CREAM

PICK &
TASTE

CONES & POTS ARE AVAILABLE

Scoop o 4000 LL
2 Scoops Coned 6000 LL.
3 Scoops Conet 8000 LL
M pot @scoopst  5.000 LL.
L pot 3scoopss 7.000 LL.

__________________________

__________________________

JEDDO'S
GIFT BOX

FOR GIFTS AND SPECIAL EVENTS

12 Cups
16 Cups
20 Cups

45000 LL.
60.000 LL.
75000 LL

TAMMY'S
BAG

FOR GATHERINGS & TAKE AWAY

4000 LL
16.000 LL.
24.000 LL.
37.000 LL.

OUR FLAVORS ' ANY TIME IS ICE CREAM TIME

ALL NATURAL INGREDIENTS

* STRAW BERRY
24000 LL/IL

B

* RASPBERRY
38000 LL/IL

D

CHOCOLATE
25000 LL/1L

J

* MANDARIN ORANGE
26000 LL/IL

O

* APRICOT
26000 LL/1L

®

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP
26000 LL/IL

o
=

LEMON
26000 LL/IL

0

MILK-MESKE
26000 LL/IL

* Gluten & Dairy Free
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‘MLBERRY
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PRALINE
30,000 LL/L
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CHOCOLATE ORANGE
26,000 LL/L



